Date: Date: Date: SBZ 7652 Yr Regn: Date: MAY	(08/11/13) wef ASS. REC. BY:	REF: CS ALG 210	08 230	Ripa3	3884	
Elemented Cost: Type: RCmf / M.Cycle / Bus / Ven / Lorry / Taxk / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: #Type / City 1:5 SV CVT cs. LYT To larged Vehicle No: S&Z 2/25 Z at Workshop mis XINYA Old (ND 2/ bucks weak) & 2 fol 7 S Soley No. Color of Code Color of Code Color of Code AC: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Sp. Reading 16 5 F Tradic: Insured Stat NI NA Tradic: Insured Stat NI	AOO. NEO. DI.	ASSI	GNMENT			į
Truck I Trailer or Marker Property Consistent Property Poor Burnt or Sum Insured: Accident Report (Clearly Record) Accident Record) Accident Report (Consistent? Yes or No Base Repairs: Accident Report (Consistent? Yes or No Base Repairs: Accident Report Accident Report Consistent? Yes or No Accident Report Accident Report Consistent? Yes or No Base Repairs: Accident Report Accident Report Consistent? Yes or No DALA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT Accident Report Accident Report Accident Report Accident Report Accident Report Accident Records / Accident Report Result Repairs Accident Record / Accident Record of Sted Initial Na Trick I Trailler or Accident Accident Record of Sted Initial Na Accident Accident Record of Sted Initial Na Accident Accident Record of Sted Initial Na Base Record of Sted Initial Na Bas	From: Estimated Cost:	Date:	Veh No: Type: M.Car			
To Inspect Vehicle No: SBZ 26252 at Workshop mis XINJA at Vorticing mis XINJA at Vorticing mis XINJA at Vorticing mis XINJA at Vorticing mis XINJA because: Aut Colour CLEY AC: Insured: Istal INI INA Engalor: Chico: MR H M M 660 A Poordor! Steering: Mordin: Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod!: Nil Jammed / Leak		VA / INV / MV				
at Workshop mis AC: Insured: Std INI NA Triadic: Insured: Std INI Na Tradic: Std INI Na Triadic: Insured: Std INI Na Triadic: Std INI Na T			Make:	Horba CITY 1.8		197
Insured: A III Sp.Reading (I/O 2 / Buck i account for 2 flot 1			l	aley	A/C: Insured / Std	/ NI / NA
EngNo: C/No: C/N		au 6~2401-78	Sp.Reading	16/507	T/Radio: Insured / Std	I/NI/NA
Color No. Claims No. C		74	Eng/No:			
Gen. Cond. Good (Faly) Poor I Burnt Steering: froor of I Jammed J Leaked / Burnt or Brake: facered Aske of Veh: (Policy Condition) Aske of Veh: (Policy Condition) Aske of Veh: Alto Market Value: Alto Ma			C/No:	MRHGM 666	048000015	
Steering: Force Steering: Fo	Claims No.					
Cilent's Record Cilent's R	Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering:	order / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or	
Modi: NII / IRRIm / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: /85 SSR / S Repair the veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. al. or Market Value: 40 k. DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No IAI / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No IAI / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No IAI / PR Seen: Ays Res.: Yes or No IAI / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No IAI / REP. / 24 HRS A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Size: F: /85 SSR / S BS / ZUN/EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TO'O! YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal.	A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE P		Brake: (n	order / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. sal. or Market Value:	Make of Veh:		Modi: Ni			
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. sal. or Market Value:		•	Tyre Size:	F: (85	SSRIS	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. al. or Market Value: UNC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No IIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No IIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No IIA / PR Seen: A J REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Regar R/Bal. LBal. D.O.A. 05 05 02 12 D.O.I. 05 05 21 Survey held at XNY A Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Report N	(Policy Condition)		1			
repair at the time of inspection. al. or Market Value: 40 K ACA Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No IIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No IIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No IIIA / PR Seen: A 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Repair Transportation: Rear R/Bal. Mmm L/Bal. D.O.A. 05 05 02 12 D.O.I. 05 08 21 Survey held at XNYA Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Repair Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s + RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Tech. Invs (\$) Others	•	ts N/S O/S	BS I BUNL	EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	UMI /
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No IA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No ISTA / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT ISTA / IN IST / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Report [IN I - 9] IN ISTA /			\cdots			
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No IA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No ISTA / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No ISTA / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT ISTA / IN IST / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Report [IN I - 9] IN ISTA /	Ral, or Market Value	tok S	Front		Rear	
Idal / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. G mm L/			-	L mm	/	! mm
st. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No mr Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS ale: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Repair [ih. + 9k] lefTime, File Pass to? : Prelli. Report : Final Report Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _s+RS_si : Interview (\$) Photos Photos	B/10 /100ldone reports			7	L/Bal.	mm
Survey held at Survey held at Survey held at Survey held at Survey held at	SIN TIN COOM			· / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	
Des. of Damages : Frt Reprit Days Of Repair:	•			1	JVV	
Vehicle: IN / OUT ate: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Report [ih.' + - 9k] ter/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+RsSI: Interview (\$) Photos teport Format: : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	um Sum: %	J Val 165 UI NO			NO LING LING L Decte	
The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Report Int	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vahiala: IN / OUT	_	mages: Frt Rear I	OIS I NIS I UIC I KOOTTO	ob or
Date / Time Action / Instruction Report In + 9K Ite/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RS_SI : Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Pate: Person Conta			C / Chassis frame / I	Body Structure affected d	ue to collision
Report [ih i - 9K] te/Time, File Pass to?					,	1
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Interview (\$) Photos Trach. Invs (\$) Others	Report (it					
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Interview (\$) Photos Trach. Invs (\$) Others			a com			
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Interview (\$) Photos Trach. Invs (\$) Others					- 4	
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Interview (\$) Photos Trach. Invs (\$) Others						
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rs,si : Interview (\$) Photos Leport Format : : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	ste/Time, File Pass to?	li. Report	Days Of F	Repair:		
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI : Interview (\$) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	: Fina	al Report	Resurvey	No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
: Interview (\$) Photos :Eeport Format : : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	ate/Time, File Return to?				Transportation:	,
: Interview (\$) Photos :Exeport Format : : Tech. Invs (\$) Others		Add Fe	e e: : Si	te Insp (\$);S + RS,SI	
Report Format : : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	,					
umn Cum / I D I. /0	Report Format :					
	-ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	1 444				

TOTAL

XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Address: BLK 1002 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 # 01-75 SINGAPORE 159719

E-mail: xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg Tel: 6270 3481 Fax: 6278 7522

Date : 03-Aug-21

Address : MS WOO YIN PHENG

BLK 33 MARINE CRESCENT

#17-103

SINGAPORE 440033

he Regular of the following

LKK Auto. Consultants hence noter

Reference : TP1292/08/2021

Vehicle No : SBZ2625Z Make/Model : HONDA CITY

Insurance Co. : CHINA TAIPING

RE: QUOTATION REPAIRS TO SRZ 2625Z FOR THIRD PARTY CLAIMS

69	RUOTATION REPAIRS TO SBZ 2625Z FOR THIRD I		Walter of State of	AMT \$
I MIXI	S REQUIRED	Acknowled YTD Apparent	- Company	MII 4
1)	BOOT COVER ST	Date.	S	500.30
2)	BOOT COVER LOCK &	The second secon	\$	90.40
3)	BOOT COVER LOCK STRICKER X	1	\$	15.30
4)	BOOT COVER WEATHERSTRIPE AN		\$	91.60
5)	BOOT COVER HINGES X	2	\$	137.00
6)	TAILLAMP INNER CA	2	\$	145.60
7)	TAILLAMP OUTER 7	2	\$	451.40
8)	REAR BUMPER de	1	\$	463.70
9)	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	2	\$	27.80
10)	END PANELST	1	\$	380.60
11)	"CITY "EMBLEM AL	1	Š	23.50
12)	"HONDA" LOGO A	1	\$ \$ \$	21.30
13)	BUMPER CLIPS M	10	\$	42.00
14)	"I-VTEC" EMBLEM	1	\$	21.90
	LIST PRICE TOTAL		\$	2,412.40
	LESS DISCOUNT 20%		Š	482.48
	LIST PRICE TOTAL AFTER LESS		\$	1,929.92
15)	REVERSE SENSOR AW	1	\$	220.00
	NETT PRICE TOTAL			\$220.00
	TOTAL PARTS COST			\$2,149.92
	LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES	3		
1)	TO PANEL REMOVE & REPLACE REAR BUILD COVER, TAILLAMPS AND TO PANEL BEAT CEND PANEL.	그 아이지 않는데 아이에 가게 그렇게 되었다면 하다 그 사람	\$	1,260.00 760 (6 DAYS)
2)	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT REAR BUMPER, END PANEL AND OTHER AFFECTED AREA.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	\$	1,460.00 COV (7 PANEL)
3)	TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING.		\$	89.00 30 129.00 60
4)	TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR REVERSE	SENSOR	\$	129.00 60

\$ 280.00 60

\$ 3,080.00

\$ 5,229.92

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Hp 90010068

The days

US

Offortal P1435

Resy after repair

XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLK 1002 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, UNIT # 01 -75, SINGAPORE 159719 E-mail: xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg

Date : 04-Aug-21

Address : MS WOO YIN PHENG

BLK 33 MARINE CRESCENT

#17-103

SINGAPORE 440033

Reference

: TP 1292/08/21

Vehicle No Make/Model : HONDA CITY

: SBZ2625Z

Insurance Co.: CHINA TAIPING

RE: SUPPLYMENTARY REPAIRS TO SBZ 2625Z FOR THIRD PARTY CLAIMS.

PARTS	REQUIRED	QTY	COST	AMT \$
_1)	SPARE TYRE COVER BOARD CA	1		\$89.50
	LIST PRICE TOTAL LESS DISCOUNT 20% LIST PRICE TOTAL AFTER LESS			\$ 89.50 \$ 17.90 \$ 71.60
	NETT PRICE TOTAL			\$0.00
	TOTAL PARTS COST			\$71.60
	LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARG	ES		

LABOUR TOTAL TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COST \$ 71.60

© SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- se report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims proces
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon applic
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 03/08/2021 12:19 (SGT) 03/08/2021 08:13 (SGT) Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Marine Parade Rd, Singapore SLIP ROAD TOWARDS STILL ROAD SOUTH Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SBZ2625Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner **WOO YEE PHENG** NRIC No SXXXX398A Email Address angelawoo33@yahoo.com.sg Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91081919 Alternative Phone No +65-91081919 "en double transported to the police"

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Honda Model City Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? **Vehicle Category** Private car Transmission Auto

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No **Policy Number** DMPCSNW00039512001 Cover Note Number

1496

DRIVER

CC

Name of Driver **WOO YEE PHENG NRIC No** SXXXX398A

ratios of **atended P**rasecultura arren

Translation in

Date Of Birth Occupation	06/04/1953 Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	26/08/1986
Driving experience	35 YEARS
Gender	Female
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-91081919
Alt. Phone Number	+65-91081919
Email Address	angelawoo33@yahoo.com.sg
Address	BLOCK 33 MARINE CRESCENT #17-103
Address complement	
Postcode	440033
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes mail the last to be a second of the seco
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	De No and
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface Translation To Advanced Translation To Advanced To Advanced Translation Trans	Dry applicable of a notable
OTHER INFORMATION	
A CONTINUE DE COMPANION DE LA CASACIONE DE CASACIONES DE C	ADMINISTRATOR TO A CONTROL OF A POLICY AND A PART OF A P
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	- Voe
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	Yes
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	1
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No.
DVING BEY GO	Name Cf Reg (ered Clane) , M
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	The same
	in the second of
@:@f80f8-23* (deed)	
Was the accident reported to the police?	M No Magad A restaurant
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
	Statistical and the state of th
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
	TO 12 CT
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ELACE NEI EN TO SKETCH FEAT	
Size 2	The property bring with security at the child country
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Counting ford party	Compy luio
re accident photos available for attachment?	Yes Viogors' albiday
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?	ANo actaelinanen
Vas there any audio recorded?	3.10°
	No SQ
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
ehicle Registration Number	SLS6899S (Sprediction of the arms)
onicio ividitulaculor	Audi Paris P

Vehicle Registration Number	10.11.40.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11
Vehicle Manufacturer	Audi
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	Spanianovanianerkal
Vehicle Colour	Grav
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	QUAH KHAI LIN ANNE
NRIC No	SXXXX295G
Contact Number	5AAA295G
Address	and ordered and ordered and

Address complement	_
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurans of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insured, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or popeas my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government age-gov/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (f) processing handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents.

(including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Sketch Plan	Briver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Data & Time TAO NAV	Windsed by Reporting Centre Personnel
MARING PA	PRANCE PARTIES	The second secon
	A) \$82.2625Z	

Describe Circumstances of	and a live	The second secon
I had stone		no.
3 (6/3/4	ed out the fifter land	2 on Marine
Parado est a		
7	long onto Still Rd Sour	#
7600		*
- Leax Atobbo	a because there was co	ed coming from
Will Chapter		7
91914		
Catal III	0.10	
sacrony 14	elt a being from the,	war et nu
000 000		
COC 323 68	195 had bouged outo	my Car.
-		
		* 2
		State Control
		William Control
		A STATE OF THE STA
		A STATE OF THE STA
		The state of the s
		N. N. S.
		100 March 100 Ma
*		
		1885
	y	1 9 30 1
	and the second s	Control of the Contro
Declaration		
-cualation		
We declare the foregoing particula	Its are true in every respect	
TM4117	H & R	/ 11 1
44 1 14	14/1/14	per 03/08/201
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

C Accident report SN0821830001

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	398A
Vehicle No.2	SBZ26257
Vehicle to be Exported:	No service and the service and
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Aug 2021
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	CITY 1.5 SV CVT
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	L15Z12700552
Chassis No.:	MRHGM6660GP000015
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17,639.00
Original Registration Date:	21 May 2015
First Registration Date:	21 May 2015
Transfer Count:	O
Actual ARF Pald:	\$7,639.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes land to the la
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	20 May 2025
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$4,965.00
COE Expiry Date:	20 May 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$68,589.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$25,997.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$30,962.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Aug 2021

Honda City 1.5A SV

Overview

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Map







Price

\$41,800

Depreciation ?

\$9,900 /yr

View models with similar depre

Reg Date

02-Jun-2015

(3yrs 9mths 27days COE left)

Mileage

68,400 km (11.1k /yr)

Manufactured (?)

2015

Road Tax ?

\$684 /yr

Transmission

Auto

Dereg Value (?)

\$30,947 as of today (change)

OMV (?)

\$17,833

COE (?)

\$67,601

ARF (7)

\$7,833

Engine Cap

1,497 cc

Power

88.0 kW (118 bhp)

Curb Weight ?

1,096 kg

No. of Owners (7)

2

Compare (a)

Mid-Sized Sedan